Aquatlon do $kol - Trutnov - Celkové, 03.05.2019

# Jméno
1 Barvinkova Adéla (2003)
2 Kridvova Anezka (2006)
3 Lisy Jan (2003)
4 Jitickova Veronika (2004)
5 Rohlik Patrik (2006)
6 Sadilek Simon (2006)
7 Gartnerova Michaela (2006)
8 Jarolimek David (2006)
9 Drygalska Kristyna (2006)
10 Albrechtova Rut (2006)
11 Augusta Dan (2003)
12 Teperova Alzbéta (2004)
13 Zieminki Darek (2004)
14 Masinovéd Anna (2005)
15 Albrechtova Anna (2004)
16 Viesner Josef (2003)
17 Tomasek Petr (2003)
18 Srollové Viktorie (2007)
19 Komarek Frantisek (2003)
20 Justova Adéla (2004)
21 Lokvencova Ivana (2005)
22 Hanzl Jaroslav (2005)
23 Kasparova Katefina (2005)
24 Zahradnik Jan (2005)
25 Kabrt Ales (2005)

Generovano dne 18.12.2025 20:17

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Loko Trutnov

Z8 kpt. Jarose

Z8 kpt. Jaroge

Z5 R. Frimla

Z8 kpt. Jaroge

Z8 kpt. Jarose

Z8 kpt. Jaroge

75 a M3 Bil4 Tremesna
Z8 kpt. Jaroge

75 a M3 Bil4 Tremesna
Z8 Mladeznicka

75 a M3 Bil4 Tremesna
Z8 kpt. Jaroge

Z8 kpt. Jarose

28 a MS Bl Treme3na
Z8 kpt. Jarose

Z8 kpt. Jaroge

Z8 kpt. Jarose

Z8 kpt. Jarose

75 a M3 Bil4 Tremesna
Z8R. Frimla

75 Nachodska

Loko Trutnov

Cas

00:57:36,00
01:40:48,00
02:09:36,00
02:38:24,00
04:33:36,00
05:02:24,00
05:02:24,00
05:16:48,00
07:40:48,00
08:09:36,00
08:52:48,00
09:21:36,00
10:04:48,00
12:00:00,00
12:00:00,00
13:55:12,00
15:36:00,00
16:19:12,00
17:02:24,00
18:00:00,00
18:28:48,00
18:57:36,00
19:26:24,00
21:36:00,00
21:50:24,00

Plavani
18:43:12,00()
02:52:48,00()
14:52:48,00()
06:57:36,00()
20:09:36,00()
11:16:48,00()
01:40:48,00()
23:16:48,00()
03:07:12,00()
14:09:36,00()
07:12:00,00()
16:19:12,00()
12:28:48,00()
17:16:48,00()
02:09:36,00()
12:57:36,00()
09:50:24,00()
13:26:24,00()
23:16:48,00()
22:19:12,00()
17:45:36,00()
21:21:36,00()
02:38:24,00()
07:26:24,00()
11:31:12,00()

Béh
06:14:24,00()
22:48:00,00()
11:16:48,00()
19:40:48,00()
08:24:00,00()
17:45:36,00()
03:21:36,00()
06:00:00,00()
04:33:36,00()
18:00:00,00()
01:40:48,00()
17:02:24,00()
21:36:00,00()
18:43:12,00()
09:50:24,00()
00:57:36,00()
05:45:36,00()
02:52:48,00()
17:45:36,00()
19:40:48,00()
00:43:12,00()
21:36:00,00()
16:48:00,00()
14:09:36,00()
10:19:12,00()



