

## Aquatlon do škol - Trutnov - Celkově, 03.05.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	<b>Barvínková Adéla (2003)</b>	CZE	Loko Trutnov	<b>00:57:36,00</b>	<b>18:43:12,00()</b>	<b>06:14:24,00()</b>
2	Kňávodá Anežka (2006)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	01:40:48,00	02:52:48,00()	22:48:00,00()
3	Lisý Jan (2003)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	02:09:36,00	14:52:48,00()	11:16:48,00()
4	Jiříčková Veronika (2004)	CZE	ZŠ R. Frimla	02:38:24,00	06:57:36,00()	19:40:48,00()
5	Rohlík Patrik (2006)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	04:33:36,00	20:09:36,00()	08:24:00,00()
6	Sadílek Šimon (2006)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	05:02:24,00	11:16:48,00()	17:45:36,00()
7	Gartnerová Michaela (2006)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	05:02:24,00	01:40:48,00()	03:21:36,00()
8	Jarolímek David (2006)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Bílá Třemešná	05:16:48,00	23:16:48,00()	06:00:00,00()
9	Drygalská Kristýna (2006)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	07:40:48,00	03:07:12,00()	04:33:36,00()
10	Albrechtová Rút (2006)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Bílá Třemešná	08:09:36,00	14:09:36,00()	18:00:00,00()
11	Augusta Dan (2003)	CZE	ZŠ Mládežnická	08:52:48,00	07:12:00,00()	01:40:48,00()
12	Teperová Alžběta (2004)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Bílá Třemešná	09:21:36,00	16:19:12,00()	17:02:24,00()
13	Zieminki Darek (2004)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	10:04:48,00	12:28:48,00()	21:36:00,00()
14	Mašínová Anna (2005)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	12:00:00,00	17:16:48,00()	18:43:12,00()
15	Albrechtová Anna (2004)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Bílá Třemešná	12:00:00,00	02:09:36,00()	09:50:24,00()
16	Viesner Josef (2003)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	13:55:12,00	12:57:36,00()	00:57:36,00()
17	Tomášek Petr (2003)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	15:36:00,00	09:50:24,00()	05:45:36,00()
18	Šrollová Viktorie (2007)	CZE		16:19:12,00	13:26:24,00()	02:52:48,00()
19	Komárek František (2003)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	17:02:24,00	23:16:48,00()	17:45:36,00()
20	Justová Adéla (2004)	CZE		18:00:00,00	22:19:12,00()	19:40:48,00()
21	Lokvencová Ivana (2005)	CZE	ZŠ kpt. Jaroše	18:28:48,00	17:45:36,00()	00:43:12,00()
22	Hanzl Jaroslav (2005)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Bílá Třemešná	18:57:36,00	21:21:36,00()	21:36:00,00()
23	Kašparová Kateřina (2005)	CZE	ZŠ R. Frimla	19:26:24,00	02:38:24,00()	16:48:00,00()
24	Zahradník Jan (2005)	CZE	ZŠ Náchodská	21:36:00,00	07:26:24,00()	14:09:36,00()
25	<b>Kábrt Aleš (2005)</b>	CZE	Loko Trutnov	<b>21:50:24,00</b>	<b>11:31:12,00()</b>	<b>10:19:12,00()</b>

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 12:43